Technical Data                                           300mA, Low Dropout Linear Regulator with Shutdown
Data Sheet N1586 Rev. -
• China  -  Germany  -  Korea  -  Singapore  -  United States •
• http://www.smc-diodes.com  -  sales@ smc-diodes.com •
SULR1731
Description:
The SULR1731 is a 300mA low noise, low dropout linear regulator, and is housed in a small SOT-23-
5 package. The device is in the “ON” state when the SHDN

• http://www.smc-diodes.com  -  sales@ smc-diodes.com •
SULR1731
Ordering Information:
SULR1731-XXXXX
Marking Diagram:
PIN CONFIGURATION
SOT-23-5
TOP VIEW
1: VIN
2: GND
3: SHDN
——————
4: BP
5: VOUT
Part No. Marking
SULR1731-15DTR ED15G
SULR1731-18DTR ED18G
SULR1731-25DTR ED25G
SULR1731-30DTR ED30G
SULR1731-33DTR ED33G
PACKING TYPE
TB: TUBE
TR: TAPING & REEL
PACKAGING TYPE
D: SOT-23-5
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
13: 1.3V
15: 1.5V
18: 1.8V
25: 2.5V
28: 2.8V
30: 3.0V
33: 3.3V
Technical Data                                           300mA, Low Dropout Linear Regulator with Shutdown
Data Sheet N1586 Rev. -